APT1211AZ
Part Number APT1211AZ
Manufacturer Panasonic
Description OPTOISOLATOR 5KV TRIAC 4DIP
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets APT1211AZ.pdf
APT1211AZ Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of APT1211AZ
Manufacturer Part Number APT1211AZ Category Isolators
Manufacturer Panasonic Description OPTOISOLATOR 5KV TRIAC 4DIP
Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 500
Zero Crossing Circuit Yes Voltage - Off State 600V
Voltage - Isolation 5000Vrms Voltage - Forward (Vf) (Typ) 1.21V
Turn On Time 100µs (Max) Supplier Device Package 4-DIP
Static dV/dt (Min) 500V/µs Series -
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR) Package / Case 4-DIP (0.300", 7.62mm)
Output Type Triac Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 100°C
Number of Channels 1 Mounting Type Through Hole
Current - On State (It (RMS)) (Max) 100mA Current - LED Trigger (Ift) (Max) 10mA
Current - Hold (Ih) 3.5mA Current - DC Forward (If) (Max) 50mA
Approvals cUR, VDE
and confidence. RFQ APT1211AZ : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for APT1211AZ
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
APT1211AX OPTOISOLATOR 5KV TRIAC 4DIP Panasonic Electric Works 730 pcs
APT12080LVR APT12080LVR APT APT 28 pcs
APT1211SZ OPTOISOLATOR 3.75KV TRIAC 4SOP Panasonic Electric Works 500 pcs
APT1211A OPTOISOLATOR 5KV TRIAC 4SMD Panasonic Electric Works 500 pcs
APT12080JVR MOSFET N-CH 1.2KV 15A ISOTOP Microsemi Corporation 500 pcs
APT1212 OPTOISOLATOR 5KV TRIAC 6DIP Panasonic Electric Works 720 pcs
APT12067JLL MOSFET N-CH 1200V 17A SOT227 Microsemi Corporation 500 pcs
APT1211WAY OPTOISOLATOR 5KV TRIAC 4DIP Panasonic Electric Works 5420 pcs
APT12067B2LLG MOSFET N-CH 1200V 18A T-MAX Microsemi Corporation 500 pcs
APT12080B2VFR APT12080B2VFR APT APT 33 pcs
APT1211S OPTOISOLATOR 3.75KV TRIAC 4SOP Panasonic Electric Works 5120 pcs
APT1211W OPTOISOLATOR 5KV TRIAC 4DIP Panasonic Electric Works 500 pcs
APT1212A OPTOISOLATOR 5KV TRIAC 6SMD Panasonic Electric Works 500 pcs
APT1211WAW OPTOISOLATOR 5KV TRIAC 4DIP Panasonic Electric Works 5650 pcs
APT1212AX OPTOISOLATOR 5KV TRIAC 6DIP Panasonic Electric Works 487 pcs
APT12067LLLG APT12067LLLG APT APT 105 pcs
APT12080LVRG APT12080LVRG APT APT 180 pcs
APT1211 OPTOISOLATOR 5KV TRIAC 4DIP Panasonic Electric Works 1600 pcs
APT1211WA OPTOISOLATOR 5KV TRIAC 4DIP Panasonic Electric Works 500 pcs
APT1211SX OPTOISOLATOR 3.75KV TRIAC 4SOP Panasonic Electric Works 8052 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
APT1211AZ Details PDF